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ADDENDUM 
PURCHASING OFFICE 

CITY OF AUSTIN, TEXAS 
 

 
 

Solicitation: RFQS 1100 EAL4001        Addendum No: 1  Date of Addendum:  July 25, 2022 
 
 
This addendum is to incorporate the following changes to the above referenced solicitation:  
 
I. Additional Information:  

I.1 Please see the attached Pre-Offer Conference attendance sheet. 

II. ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME. 

 
ACKNOWLEDGED BY:  
 
__________________________  __________________________  ________________ 
Name     Authorized Signature   Date 
 

 
 

RETURN ONE COPY OF THIS ADDENDUM TO THE PURCHASING OFFICE, CITY OF AUSTIN, WITH 
YOUR RESPONSE OR PRIOR TO THE SOLICITATION CLOSING DATE. FAILURE TO DO SO MAY 
CONSTITUTE GROUNDS FOR REJECTION. 
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PURCHASING OFFICE MEETING ATTENDANCE SHEET 
Solicitation Description: RFQS 1100 EAL4001- CMSA Meeting Date: July 25, 2022 at 10:30AM CT 
Purchasing Office Point of Contact: Liz Lock, 512-322-6251 

Place/Room: Microsoft Teams Meeting 
Please Print Legibly 

Name Company/Agency/Dept. Phone Email Address 

Have you or do you 
expect to receive 
compensation for 
this meeting from 
your organization? 

Liz Lock Central Procurement Liz.Lock@austintexas.gov    Yes       No 

Maria Andrade Central Procurement Maria.Andrade@austintexas.gov    Yes       No 

Gina Willett Austin Energy Gina.Willett@austinenergy.com    Yes       No 

Donna Tabron SMBR Donna.Tarbron@austintexas.gov    Yes       No 

Keisha Hardwick SMBR Keisha.Hardwick@austintexas.gov    Yes       No 

Adrian Lopez TEC 512-769-3309 alopez@texas-ec.org    Yes       No 

Chris Ruiz TEC 512-695-5239 cruiz@texas-ec.org    Yes       No 

Jesse Esparza Techline 512-784-5857 Jesse.esparza@techline-inc.com    Yes       No 

David Connaly Techline 512-610-6030 David.Connally@techline-inc.com    Yes       No 

Mike Gaub Techline   Yes       No 

  Yes       No 
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